
Stormwater Facility Maintenance Program
Contractors for Aboveground Stormwater Maintenance

Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection 

 Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection does not endorse or recommend any contractor or vendor.       
This list is provided as a serverice to our customers. 

The companies and/or Individuals listed below hold a Certificate of Attendance from the Montgomery County Department of 
Environmental Protection's Stormwater Facility Maintenance Contractor Training as required by the                                    

Code of Montgomery County Regulations (COMCOR) 19.00.01.06 -.07.

 RES (Angler Environmental)

Ethan Cassee

1434 Odenton Road

Odenton MD 21113-    

Office Phone #: (410) 672-4326

E-Mail: ECasseer@RES.US.com

1 AAA Stormwater Management

Rick Harbaugh

8345-A Beechcraft Avenue

Gaithersburg MD 20879-    

Office Phone #: (301) 869-2200

E-Mail: service@aaaswm.com

1 Stormwater Services Co

G. Michael McElroy

18222 Flower Hill Way, Suite 111

Gaithersburg MD 20879-    

Office Phone #: (301) 760-9750

E-Mail: 1StormwaterServicesCo@gmail.com

1st Class Plumbing

Brian Parks

2084 General's Highway

Annapolis MD 21401-    

Office Phone #: (410) 571-0006

E-Mail: bparks427@yahoo.com

1st Impression Stormwater & Excavation

Kenneth Fiedler

PO Box 445

Parkton MD 21120-    

Office Phone #: (410) 357-3260

E-Mail: ken@1stimpressionstormwater.com

A2Z Environmental Group, LLC

Rita Holderby

311 S. Haven Street

Baltimore MD 21224-    

Office Phone #: (800) 209-7325

E-Mail: rholderby@a2zgroup.com

Absolute Environmental Services

Eric Rodnick

8600 Goshen View Drive

Laytonsville MD 20882-    

Office Phone #: (301) 330-4222

E-Mail: absoluteenvironmentalservices@gmail.com

Ace Environmental Services

Brian Miller

3512 Fairfield Road

Baltimore MD 21226-    

Office Phone #: (410) 354-8030

E-Mail: bmiller@aceenvironmental.net

AIA Green Solutions LLC

Nader Mahmoudpour

929 W. Broad St #249

Falls Church VA 22046-    

Office Phone #: (703) 926-0546

E-Mail: n.mahmoudpour@gmail.com

Alantic Maintenance Group

Rob Meier

101 Holsum Way Suite E

Glen Burnie MD 21060-    

Office Phone #: (410) 768-4720

E-Mail: rob@amgmd.com

American Landscaping, Inc.

James Martins

15530 Peach Orchard Road

Silver Spring MD 20905-    

Office Phone #: (301) 384-4486

E-Mail: americanlandinc@verizon.net

Apex Companies, LLC

Mike Yost

15850 Crabbs Branch Way, Suite 200

Rockville MD 20855-    

Office Phone #: (301) 417-0200

E-Mail: myost@apexcos.com

Ashton Manor Environmental

Jeff Schwartz

P.O. Box 428

Ashton MD 20861-    

Office Phone #: (301) 774-8201

E-Mail: jschwartz@ashtonmanor.com

Atlantic Maintenance Group

Zack  Brodman

101 Holsum Way, Suite E

Glen Burnie MD 21060-    

Office Phone #: (410) 768-4720

E-Mail: zack@amgmd.com

Atlas Tank and Drain Service

Bobby G. Smith, Sr.

9009 Centerville Road

Mannassas VA 20110-    

Office Phone #: (703) 361-4517

E-Mail: officemanager.atlas@gmail.com

B & P Environmental

William Pike

64 Old South River Rd

Edgewater MD 21037-    

Office Phone #: (301) 855-2818

E-Mail: bandpenviron@aol.com

Bianco Contractors

William Bianco

3657 Daisy Road

Woodbine MD 21797-    

Office Phone #: (410) 218-2670

E-Mail: Phone Call Please- No Email

Busy Service, Inc.

Brad Wenger

24221 Laytonsville Road, Unit C

Gaithersburg MD 20882-    

Office Phone #: (410) 635-8560

E-Mail: brad@busyservice.com
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C.J. Miller, LLC

Brian Leppo

35614 Basler Road

Hanpstead MD 21074-    

Office Phone #: (410) 239-8006

E-Mail:   Bleppo@cjmillerllc.com

Capital Tank and Drain

James Johnston

4474 Corral Rd.

Warrenton VA 20187-    

Office Phone #:

E-Mail: jjjimbo6382@aol.com

Carl B. Seeds, Inc.

Scott Pletsch

P.O. Box 130

Owings MD 20736-    

Office Phone #: (410) 535-1937

E-Mail: carlbseedsinc@gmail.com

CelSue Construction Services, Inc.

Ruth A. Davila

612-C Lafayette Avenue

Laurel MD 20707-    

Office Phone #: (301) 617-2570

E-Mail: rdavila@celsue.com

CT Stanley, Inc.

Lisa Stanley-Willis

P.O. Box 577

Damascus MD 20872-    

Office Phone #: (301) 253-0575

E-Mail: lisa@stanleybusiness.net

DBI Services

Steve Sinclair

100 North Conahon Dr

Hazelton PA 18201-    

Office Phone #: (570) 459-5800

E-Mail: ssinclair@dbiservices.com

Drew Fuel Services

Eric Reed

4101 Ravenswood Rd Suite 309

Fort Lauderdale FL 33312-    

Office Phone #: (888) 620-6807

E-Mail: eric@drewfuelservices.com

Empire Landscape, LLC.

Lynette Scaffidi

15717 New Hampshire Ave.

Silver Spring MD 20905-    

Office Phone #: (301) 509-8483

E-Mail: lscaffidi@empirelandscapellc.com

Environmental Pipe Cleaning, Inc.

Dave Hawes

2040 Botetourt St

Richmond VA 20220-    

Office Phone #: (804) 644-6288

E-Mail: davehawes@environmentalpipe.com

Environmental Quality Resources, LLC

Eric Thorne

1 Churchview Rd

Millersville MD 21108-    

Office Phone #: (443) 304-3310

E-Mail: ethorne@eqri.com

Enviro-Stormwater Management

Brian Brennan

4201 Woodlark Dr,

Annadale VA 22003-    

Office Phone #: (703) 280-1531

E-Mail: ESM@stormwaterva.com

ESI Environmental Services

Eric Whitney

PO Box 2463

Spotsylvania VA 22553-    

Office Phone #: (571) 970-7663

E-Mail: jwhite@esi-team.com jwhite@esi-team.com

Gardener’s General Contractor

Abraham Salmon

8995 Urbana Church Road

Frederick MD 21704-    

Office Phone #: (301) 831-8130

E-Mail: asalmon@gardenersinc.com

Goshen Enterprises

Kevin R Bohrer

5300-G Riggs Raod

Laytonsville MD 20882-    

Office Phone #: (301) 869-8544

E-Mail: kevin@goshenenterprises.com

Green Earth, Inc.

James Citro

16121 Datson Road

Spencerville MD 20868-    

Office Phone #: (301) 570-1408

E-Mail: office@green-earth-care.com

Green Future LLC

Herrara Juan Carlos

14608 Old Gunpowder Rd

Laurel MD 20707-    

Office Phone #: (301) 603-1080

E-Mail: eli@greenfutureus.com

Hamilton Site Construction

Michael Hamilton

13738 Old Annapolis Road

Mt. Airy MD 21771-    

Office Phone #: (240) 674-3357

E-Mail: mhamilton@hamiltonsiteconstruction.com

Hatfield's Equipment & Dedication Services

Ken Hatfield

P.O.  Box 519

Annapolis Junction MD 20701-    

Office Phone #: (301) 490-4289

E-Mail: Ken@Hatfieldsequipment.com
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Highway and Safety Services, Inc.

John Diamondidis

18960 Woodfield Road

Gaithersburg MD 20879-    

Office Phone #: (301) 948-4970 

E-Mail: john@highwayandsafety.com

Luke Curran Company

Luke Curran

3908 Sugarloaf Drive

Monrovia MD 21770-    

Office Phone #: (301) 343-6712

E-Mail: lukecurran1@yahoo.com

MainScapes, Inc.

Gregory Dionne

PO Box 132

Ashton MD 20861-    

Office Phone #: (301) 260-0190

E-Mail: greg@mainscapes.com

Monocacy Custom Services, Inc.

Brad Baker

PO Box 316

Barnesville MD 20838-    

Office Phone #: (301) 748-4117

E-Mail: monocacycustomservices@yahoo.com

My Bloom Landscaping Services

Sasha Nowrouzi

9711 Washingtonian Blvd, Suite550

Gaithersburg MD 20878-    

Office Phone #: (301) 330-4909

E-Mail: sasha@mybloomlandscaping.com

North Landscaping

Melissa North

28308 Kemnpton Road

Damascus MD 20872-    

Office Phone #: (301) 253-1571

E-Mail: NorthLandscaping@msn.com

Northstar Contracting Group

Eddie Waskiewicz

3900 Vero Road

Baltimore MD 21227-    

Office Phone #: (410) 247-5031

E-Mail: ewaskiewicz@northstar.com

Oak Hill Construction

Terry Conrad

16910 Oak Hill Rd

Silver Spring MD 20905-    

Office Phone #: (301) 440-6422

E-Mail: teconrad1@aol.com

Pleasant Excavating

Tim Cook

24024 Frederick Rd.

Clarksburg MD 20871-    

Office Phone #: (301) 428-0800

E-Mail: tc@Pleasants.org

Quality Pipe Cheaning Co., Inc.

Jackie Kuebbler

PO Box 2200

Centreville VA 20122-    

Office Phone #: (703) 641-0111

E-Mail: proposals@qualitypipecleaning.com

Safety Kleen System, Inc.

Christopher Snype

11520 Balls Ford

Manassas VA 20109-    

Office Phone #: (703) 331-0516

E-Mail: chris.snype@safety-kleen.com

Shamrock Landscaping, Inc

Michael Miller

19810 Muth Of Monocacy Road

Dickerson MD 20842-    

Office Phone #: (301) 873-4278

E-Mail: michaelmiller411@hotmail.com

SLS Landscaping

Bob Fremeau

5424 Vine Street

Alexandria VA 22310-    

Office Phone #: (703) 924-5092

E-Mail: bob.fremeausls@gmail.com

Statewide Septic & Backhoe

Alvin Sutphin, Jr.

436A W. Central Avenue, POBox 176

Davidsonville MD 21035-    

Office Phone #: (410) 798-0431

E-Mail: asutphin@statewideseptic.com

Sterling Stormwater Maintenance Service

Tom Gorrivan

643 Main Street

Gorham ME 04038-    

Office Phone #: (207) 767-5555

E-Mail: support@sterlingstormwater.com

Stillwater Septic

Troy Johnson

PO Box 359

Lusby MD 20657-    

Office Phone #: (800) 894-2798

E-Mail: stillwaterseptic@hughes.net

Stormwater Maintenance, Inc.

Michael T. Harbaugh

7004 Cypress Hill Drive

Gaithersburg MD 20879-    

Office Phone #: (301) 963-5505

E-Mail: swmmaint@gmail.com

Stormwater Maintenance, LLC*

Ted Scott

10944 Beaver Dam Road, Suite C

Hunt Valley MD 21030-    

Office Phone #: (410) 785-0875

E-Mail: tes@mdswm.com

*Available for work outside Montgomery County, MD
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The Great American  Landscapes

Lori Hoyle

14310 Comus Road

Clarksburg MD 20871-    

Office Phone #: (301) 972-5681

E-Mail: info@greatamericanlandscapers.com

The Lawn Ranger, Inc.

Todd Cotter

705 Anderson Street

Silver Spring MD 20904-    

Office Phone #: (301) 236-6892

E-Mail: toddlawnrangerinc@gmail.com

Todd Greenstone Custom Farming

Todd Greenstone

1820 Eagle Ridge Court

Brookeville MD 20833-    

Office Phone #: (301) 774-6389

E-Mail: tigersma@verizon.net

Verdant Land, LLC

Ted Neuman

5823 Greenook Road

Lothian MD 20711-    

Office Phone #: (301) 980-7270

E-Mail: tymattinc@verizon.net
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